Score/ Start-

Points nummer

Gold
Silber

Bronze

214,0
205,0
199,0
156,0
119,0
92,0
0,0

100

52
205
135
157
220

47
307

42
243

0
OF AmERICAN QUARTER HORSES

2023

European Champion

Junior Hunter U. Saddle Open

Name des Pferdes

Certainly A Constant
InvitedByBillyTheKid
Absolute Hot Boy
Mystefy

Blazing Wisely

Only AGlamourCowgirl
HotKrymsunInvestment
Onemoment InTyme
Culcha Candela

Lazy On The Rail

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Gruber, Christina
Stors, Liz
Jablonowski, Jadasa
Schonauer, Sophie
Berglund, Moa
Dorfmeister, Franziska
Themer, Hauke
Schleiniger, Elif
Schwank, Marina
Lickova, Blanka

Besitzer/Owner Nation
Gruber, Christina AT
Nielsson, Didde DK
Weillenbacher, Karl & Sonja D
Schonauer, Sophie D
Berglund, Moa SE
Dietzel, Arno P. D
Themer, Hauke D
Imgriith, Heidi CH
Brausch, Alexandra D
Lickova, Blanka Cz
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